



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. LE25 081
DATE: July 15 , 2024 @ 10:00 A.M.
OWNER: Town of Leighton
DESCRIPTION: Proposed Leighton Collection System Upgrade and Rehabilitation Project
 Contract 2 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project CWSRF Project No. CS010853-02

CONTRACTOR:	Suncoast Infrastructure P.O. Box 397 Florence, MS 39073 25002	Video Industrial Services 7721 2 nd Avenue North Birmingham, AL 35206 15909
REG. NO.:	5%	5%
BOND:	10 Days	10 Days
START:	60 Days	60 Days
COMPLETE:		

Item No.	Description	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	Clean 8" Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 7,175.00
2.	T.V. Inspect 8" Sanitary Sewer (Pre and Post) Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 7,175.00
3.	Install 8" Pipe Liner in existing Sanitary Sewer Lines (Rehabilitation Method - CIPP) work includes reestablishing Existing Sewer Service Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 53.50	\$ 219,350.00
4.	48" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manholes (includes Base, Risers, Cones, Steps, Gaskets, Pipe Boots, Frames, Cover and Stone Foundation for manhole) Furnish and Install Per EA	2 EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
5.	Manhole Rehabilitation as noted in Section 02930 of the Specs Furnish and Install Per VF	140 VF	\$ 225.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 52,500.00
6.	Point repairs on 8" Gravity Sewer Mains, as required, 6'-8' Depths Furnish and Install Per EA	2 EA	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00
7.	Protruding Service Taps Removal from Existing 8" Sanitary Sewer Per EA	6 EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00
8.	ALDOT #57 limestone rock for Point Repairs and Misc. Needs Furnish and Install Per TON	40 TONS	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 3,280.00

Bid Tabulation (Continued)

CONTRACTOR:

Suncoast Infrastructure

Video Industrial Services

Item No.	Description	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
9 .	Clean Up, Erosion Control (Silt Fence Installation and Removal) and Seeding for Project Area these items are for the areas where a point repairs are required and manholes that are not within pavement. Furnish and Install Per SF/ LF	300 SF/LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 3,075.00
10 .	Raise Buried Manhole Lid to Grade Per EA	6 EA	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 2,562.50	\$ 15,375.00
11 .	Bypass Pumping of 8" Diameter Sewers for Duration of work in the Project Area Furnish and Install Per LS	1 LS	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00
12 .	Temporary Traffic Control Per LS	1 LS	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2,050.00
13 .	Miscellaneous Asphalt Per SY	35 SY	\$ 165.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 266.50	\$ 9,327.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 301,495.00		\$ 347,612.50

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. LE25 081
DATE: July 15 , 2024 @ 10:00 A.M.
OWNER: Town of Leighton
DESCRIPTION: Proposed Leighton Collection System Upgrade and Rehabilitation Project
Contract 2 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project CWSRF Project No. CS010853-02

CONTRACTOR: REG. NO.: BOND: START: COMPLETE:	<table border="0" style="width: 100%;"> <tr> <td style="width: 50%;"> Sak Construction 864 Hoff Road O'Fallon, MO 63366 42995 5% 10 Days 60 Days </td> <td style="width: 50%;"> Vortex Services 18150 Imperial Valley Drive Houston, TX 77060 53735 5% 10 Days 60 Days </td> </tr> </table>	Sak Construction 864 Hoff Road O'Fallon, MO 63366 42995 5% 10 Days 60 Days	Vortex Services 18150 Imperial Valley Drive Houston, TX 77060 53735 5% 10 Days 60 Days
Sak Construction 864 Hoff Road O'Fallon, MO 63366 42995 5% 10 Days 60 Days	Vortex Services 18150 Imperial Valley Drive Houston, TX 77060 53735 5% 10 Days 60 Days		

Item No.	Description	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	Clean 8" Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,250.00
2.	T.V. Inspect 8" Sanitary Sewer (Pre and Post) Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,200.00
3.	Install 8" Pipe Liner in existing Sanitary Sewer Lines (Rehabilitation Method - CIPP) work includes reestablishing Existing Sewer Service Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 68.00	\$ 278,800.00	\$ 70.50	\$ 289,050.00
4.	48" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manholes (includes Base, Risers, Cones, Steps, Gaskets, Pipe Boots, Frames, Cover and Stone Foundation for manhole) Furnish and Install Per EA	2 EA	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 27,000.00
5.	Manhole Rehabilitation as noted in Section 02930 of the Specs Furnish and Install Per VF	140 VF	\$ 362.00	\$ 50,680.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 76,300.00
6.	Point repairs on 8" Gravity Sewer Mains, as required, 6'-8' Depths Furnish and Install Per EA	2 EA	\$ 12,390.00	\$ 24,780.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
7.	Protruding Service Taps Removal from Existing 8" Sanitary Sewer Per EA	6 EA	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
8.	ALDOT #57 limestone rock for Point Repairs and Misc. Needs Furnish and Install Per TON	40 TONS	\$ 89.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 5,400.00

Bid Tabulation (Continued)**CONTRACTOR:****Sak Construction****Vortex Services**

Item No.	Description	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
9 .	Clean Up, Erosion Control (Silt Fence Installation and Removal) and Seeding for Project Area these items are for the areas where a point repairs are required and manholes that are not within pavement. Furnish and Install Per SF/ LF	300 SF/LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00
10 .	Raise Buried Manhole Lid to Grade Per EA	6 EA	\$ 2,780.00	\$ 16,680.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 13,050.00
11 .	Bypass Pumping of 8" Diameter Sewers for Duration of work in the Project Area Furnish and Install Per LS	1 LS	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
12 .	Temporary Traffic Control Per LS	1 LS	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
13 .	Miscellaneous Asphalt Per SY	35 SY	\$ 285.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 8,225.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 471,555.00		\$ 497,475.00

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. LE25 081
DATE: July 15 , 2024 @ 10:00 A.M.
OWNER: Town of Leighton
DESCRIPTION: Proposed Leighton Collection System Upgrade and Rehabilitation Project
 Contract 2 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project CWSRF Project No. CS010853-02

CONTRACTOR: Gulf Coast Underground
 5655 Middle Road
 Theodore, AL 36582
REG. NO.: 42416
BOND: 5%
START: 10 Days
COMPLETE: 60 Days

Item No.	Description	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1 .	Clean 8" Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 22,550.00
2 .	T.V. Inspect 8" Sanitary Sewer (Pre and Post) Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 6.05	\$ 24,805.00
3 .	Install 8" Pipe Liner in existing Sanitary Sewer Lines (Rehabilitation Method - CIPP) work includes reestablishing Existing Sewer Service Furnish and Install Per LF	4,100 LF	\$ 74.95	\$ 307,295.00
4 .	48" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manholes (includes Base, Risers, Cones, Steps, Gaskets, Pipe Boots, Frames, Cover and Stone Foundation for manhole) Furnish and Install Per EA	2 EA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
5 .	Manhole Rehabilitation as noted in Section 02930 of the Specs Furnish and Install Per VF	140 VF	\$ 517.00	\$ 72,380.00
6 .	Point repairs on 8" Gravity Sewer Mains, as required, 6'-8' Depths Furnish and Install Per EA	2 EA	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
7 .	Protruding Service Taps Removal from Existing 8" Sanitary Sewer Per EA	6 EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
8 .	ALDOT #57 limestone rock for Point Repairs and Misc. Needs Furnish and Install Per TON	40 TONS	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00

Bid Tabulation (Continued)**CONTRACTOR:****Gulf Coast Underground**

Item No.	Description	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
9 .	Clean Up, Erosion Control (Silt Fence Installation and Removal) and Seeding for Project Area these items are for the areas where a point repairs are required and manholes that are not within pavement. Furnish and Install Per SF/ LF	300 SF/LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00
10 .	Raise Buried Manhole Lid to Grade Per EA	6 EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
11 .	Bypass Pumping of 8" Diameter Sewers for Duration of work in the Project Area Furnish and Install Per LS	1 LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
12 .	Temporary Traffic Control Per LS	1 LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
13 .	Miscellaneous Asphalt Per SY	35 SY	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,750.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 596,980.00

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids received by the City of York, Alabama on July 15, 2025 @ 10:00 A.M., local time for the Proposed Leighton Collection System Upgrade and Rehabilitation Project Contract 2 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project CWSRF Project No. CS010853-02

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC

By



Roderick A Hawkins, P.E.

